07000041530

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(An	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	<u> </u>	—
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nam	ne)·
(Dr	ocument Number)	
(50	our rent runner,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
	•	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:]
		1
		1
	•	
		ì
		1
		ļ
184 /2	367	, ,
10102	<u> </u>	

Office Use Only

L07-41530



600159267636

08/11/09--01011--001 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

-ר ז

M. THOMAS

SEP 2 4 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of C	orporations			
SUBJECT:	Performance	Plus Automotive, L	LC	
SOBJECT.		ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
		Josefina De La Torre		
		Name of Person		-
		Firm/Company		
		11620 Carmody Ct		
		Address		7.0
		Orlando, Florida 32837	•	PER TO
		City/State and Zip Code		P 23
	E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)	FROM E
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		2009 SEP 23 AM 10: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	fina De La Torre	at (_407_)	538-7210	
Name	of Person	Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number	ज -
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is en	nclosed) Certifie	ling Fee, ate of Status & d Copy nal copy is enclosed)
Regi Divis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Bui	Corporations lding tive Center Circle	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 12, 2009

JOSEFINA DE LA TORRE 11620 CARMODY CT ORLANDO, FL 32837

SUBJECT: PERFORMANCE PLUS AUTOMOTIVE, LLC

Ref. Number: L07000041530

We have received your document for PERFORMANCE PLUS AUTOMOTIVE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608:407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 509A00027511

FILED
2009 SEP 23 AM 10: 0
SECRETARY OF STAT

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	mance Plus Automotive,		
(<u>Name of the Limited</u>	1 Liability Company as it now apper A Florida Limited Liability Company)	ars on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company were filed on	April 18, 2007	and assigned
Florida document numberL0700004	1530		
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	lowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company he	ere:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end wi "L.L.C."	ith the words "Limited Liability Comp	pany," the designation "I	LC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	cable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u></u>		1 23
			PS B TI
B. If amending the registered agent and	or registered office address on	our records, enter t	ta figure of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered o		our records, enter	SP 23
			能量
Name of New Registered Agent:	Josefina De La Torre		F.F.S.B.
New Registered Office Address:	11620 Carmody Ct		RE 8
	E	Inter Florida street ada	ress >
	Orlando	, Florida	32837
	City	 -	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, E.S. Qr, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered-Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members proug records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Javier J. Cintron	6445 S Chickasaw Trail, #292 Orlando, Florida 32829	Add Remove
			Add Remove
·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	:- <u> </u>	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			_∐Add Remove
		T S C F C F C F C F C F C F C F C F C F C	_ 国dd _ □ Bemove
D. If amendin	ng any other information, enter change(s	s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)	ILED EP 23 M 10:00
			OO DA
 Dated			-
-	Signature of a member of	r authorized representative of a member	
-	Typed or	Josepina de la Toire printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00